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CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

Sebastian Vettel (GER)
Mark Webber (AUS)
Romain Grosjean (FRA)
Fernando Alonso (SPA)
Kimi Raikkonen (FIN)
Nico Hulkenberg (GER)
Esteban Gutierrez (MEX)
Nico Rosberg (GER)
Jenson Button (GBR)
Felipe Massa (BRA)
Paul Di Resta (GBR)
Jean-Eric Vergne (FRA)
Daniel Ricciardo (AUS)
Adrian Sutil (GER)
Sergio Perez (MEX)
Pastor Maldonado (VEN)
Vallteri Bottas (FIN)
Charles Pic (FRA)

Max Chilton (GBR)

Lewis Hamilton (GBR)

Giedo Vam Der Garde (NED)

Jules Bianchi (FRA)

Red Bull Racing

Red Bull Racing

Lotus F1 Team

Scuderia Ferrari

Lotus F1 Team

Sauber F1 Team

Sauber F1 Team

Mercedes GP Petronas F1 Team
Vodafone McLaren Mercedes
Scuderia Ferrari

Force India F1 Team
Scuderia Toro Rosso
Scuderia Toro Rosso

Force India F1 Team
Vodafone McLaren Mercedes
Williams

Williams

Caterham F1 Team

Marussia Racing
NON CLASSIFICATI

Mercedes GP Petronas F1 Team
Caterham F1 Team

Marussia Racing

G.P. GIAPPONE

1:26:49:301
1:26:56:430
1:26:59:211
1:27:34:906
1:27:36:626
1:27:40:916
1:28:00:931
1:28:01:324
1:28:10:122
1:28:18:564
1:28:27:873
1:28:52:410
1:26:54:598
1:27:06:344
1:27:06:462
1:27:08:671
1:27:09:253
1:28:09:524

1:28:28:731
MOTIVO RITIRO

118:12:411

7:129
9:910
45:605
47:325
51:615
71:630
72:023
80:821
89:263
98:572
1 Giro
1 Giro
1 Giro
1 Giro
1 Giro
1 Giro
1 Giro
1 Giro

2:781
35:695
1:720
4:290
20:015
:393
8:798
8:442
9:309
1 Giro
2:188
11:746
1118
2:209
:582
60:271
19:207

2013

212.484
212.194
212.080
210.640
210.571
210.399
209.602
209.586
209.238
208.904
208.538
208.347
208.259
207.791
207.786
207.699
207.675
205.309
204.566

183.309

1:35.317
1:34.587
1:35.991
1:35.877
1:35.516
1:36.482
1:36.499
1:34.650
1:35.549
1:37.001
1:37.407
1:35.895
1:35.020
1:37.367
1:35.845
1:37.423
1:37.856
1:37.489
1:38.713

1:41.202
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